22. NATIONALES
WEIDLINGS-PAARWETTFAHREN
+ KAWE 2015

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Rangliste




Vereinsrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Rang Verein Gesamtzeit
1 WFV Muttenz 20:04,8
2 Aare Club Matte Bern 20:42,8
3 Limmat Club Ziirich 21:04,2
4  WFV Ryburg Méhlin 21:07,4
5 AWS Birsfelden 21:11,8
6 WFV Birsfelden 21:35,0
7  WFV Horburg Basel 21:46,4
8  NCBasel 22:00,8
9  WFV Rupperswil 22:49,0

10 Fischer-Club Basel 23:58,9
11  Limmat Club Baden 24:26,1
12  WFV Rhenania St. Johann Basel 25:17,3
13  WFV Bern-Nord 25:35,8
14  Rhein Club Basel 25:41,4
15  RC Breite Basel 25:58,8
16  Wassersportverein Aarau 26:02,8
17 WSCBern 26:20,8
18  WFV Bern-Neubriick 26:25,8
19  ASV Grossbasel-Ost 26:48,9
20  WFV Rhywille Basel 26:58,3
21  NC Ziirich 27:00,3
22  WFV St. Alban Basel 27:08,0
23  WFC Hard-Ziirich 27:11,4
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Aktive

Rang Kranz
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*

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Meier, Dominic
Meier, Roger
Tobler, Etienne
Biichi, Selim

Rudin, Adrian
Miiller, Olivier
Lithi, Adrian
Weisskopf, Stephan
Scharz, Hermann
Keller, Dominik
Seiler, Martin
Brodmann, Urs
Biirgin, Jérg Max
Nydegger, Christian
Spanhauer, Marco
Habegger, Marc
Scherer, Andreas
Blum, Florian

Bieri, Lukas

Harri, Sebastian
Spéanhauer, Roger
Rippstein, Christoph
Aebi, Oli

Gafner, Andreas
Hari, Marcel

Liithi, Patrik
Hersberger, Carsten
Tagliavini, Gino
Thurneysen, Bastian
Mattmuiiller, Simon
Zubler, Adrian
Zubler, Urs

Jauslin, Yves
Salathé, Serge
Schait, Markus
Iberg, Raphael
Cavadini, Sandro
Siegrist, Sebastian
Kleinbub, Stefan
Brogli, Michi
Luginbiihl, Reto
Bihlmann, Christian
Leonhard, Robin
Weber, Pascal
Lichinger, Stefan
Gerber, Roman
Forster, Daniel
Wetzel, Lukas

Verein

Limmat Club Baden
Limmat Club Zirich
WFV Horburg Basel
WEFV Muttenz

AWS Birsfelden

Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

WFV Muttenz

WEFV Rupperswil
WFV Muttenz

Aare Club Matte Bern
Aare Club Matte Bern
NC Basel

NC Basel

WFV Rupperswil
WFV Muttenz

WFV Horburg Basel
Fahrgemeinschaft
WFV Birsfelden
WFV Bern-Nord
Limmat Club Zurich
Limmat Club Zurich

AWS Birsfelden

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

Total Zeit
03:53,4
03:54,0
03:57,5
03:58,4
03:58,4
03:58,8
03:59,8
04:01,6
04:01,7
04:02,4
04:03,3
04:04,3
04:04,9
04:05,4
04:05,4
04:07,5
04:14,4
04:14,6
04:14,7
04:14,9
04:15,5
04:16,1
04:16,1

04:16,3

Zahlt flr
Vereinsrang

*
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Aktive

Rang Kranz

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
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Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Metzger, Stefan
Soder, Thomas
Schiitz, Alfred
Nalbandian, Sevan
Gisiger, Christian
Lieberherr, Michael
Schiitz, Christian
Schiitz, Thomas
Birgler, Simon
Bachmann, Mike
Leiser, Stephan
Dettwiler, Martin
Wunderlin , Daniel
Hummel, Manuel
Reichhardt, David
Fassler, Maurus
Gerber, Simon
Benz, Hans-Peter
Urich , Richard
Wolf, Sandro
Grella, Luca
Kleinbub, Andreas
Indolese , David
Kaiser, Timo
Guerrieri, Alex
Thurneysen, Pan
Kolb, Alex

Stahli, Philipp
Forster, Pius
Heldner, Jannik
Amsler, Rolf
Meier, Armin
Borer, Fabian
Lutz, Colin
Neukom, Thortsen

Neuenschwander, Pascal

Keller, Christian
Pini, Adrian

Seiler, Ralph
Strohmeier, Daniel
Matrascia, Bruno
Mihle, Stefan
Luthi, Severin
Luthi, Claude
Meneghello, Marcel
Meneghello, Marino
Burkhalter, Thomas
Burkhalter, Willi

Verein

WEFV Ryburg Méhlin
Aare Club Matte Bern
WFV Ryburg Mé&hlin
Aare Club Matte Bern
Limmat Club Baden
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
Limmat Club Zirich
Limmat Club Zurich
WFV Ryburg Mohlin
WFYV Birsfelden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin

NC Basel

WFV Rhenania St. Johann B

AWS Birsfelden

Wassersportverein Aarau

Fischer-Club Basel
Limmat Club Zirich
AWS Birsfelden
WFV Muttenz
WFV Rupperswil
WFV Muttenz
AWS Birsfelden

Aare Club Matte Bern

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

10

Total Zeit

04:16,4

04:16,6

04:18,1

04:18,2

04:21,6

04:22,2

04:22,5

04:23,3

04:23,4

04:24,9

04:25,3

04:26,8

04:27,3

04:27,5

04:27.8

04:28,6

04:29,9

04:30,9

04:33,8

04:34,9

04:36,1

04:36,9

04:37,1

04:40,5

Zahit fur
Vereinsrang

*
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Aktive

Rang Kranz

49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
T2
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Steuermann

Vorderfahrer
Steinmann, Roman
Spanhauer, Peter
Waldmeier, Jan
Wunderlin, Cyrill
Zogg, Rolf
Vonlanthen, Dani
Kiing, Martin
Mahrer, Urs

Christ, Michael
Manser, Daniel
Aeberhard, Marc
Aeberhard, Roland
Végtli, Michel
Spreiter, Dino
Small, Gregory
Miihlemann, Jannik
Iberg, Sven
Schwaller, Adrian
Thurneysen, Noa
Thurneysen, Mathias
Joss, Alfred

Joss, Michael
Speiser, Daniel
Speiser, Kevin
Schulze, Michael
Giess, Thomas
Rizzieri, Mattia
Bochud, Yves
Alther, Leonardo
Hochreutener, Boris
Zuber, Patrik
Clark, Barry

Jordi, Martin
Meier, Michael
Zuger, Dominik
Kammerle, Thomas
Schori, Colin
Huber, Fabian
Trachsel, Michael
Stadelmann, Michael
Naf, Cédric
Hammer, Mischa
Weber, Gerry
Schueller, Daniel
Parrat, Tristan
Liechti, Tim

Epple, Jan

Keller, Erich

Verein

WFV Muttenz

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
Limmat Club Baden
WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WEFC Hard-Zrich
ASV Grossbasel-Ost
WFV Birsfelden
Fahrgemeinschaft
WFV Horburg Basel
NC Basel

WSC Bern

WFV Rhywalle Basel
WFV Rhywélle Basel
AWS Birsfelden

NC Basel

WFV Horburg Basel

Wassersportverein Aarau

Fischer-Club Basel
WFV Rupperswil

Fischer-Club Basel
Fischer-Club Basel
Fischer-Club Basel
Fischer-Club Basel

Fahrgemeinschaft

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschiag

0

15

10

10

Total Zeit
04:40,7
04:40,9
04:41,7
04:41,8
04:41,8
04:46,1
04:46,2
04:46,3
04:47,0
04:49,3
04:49,7
04:50,1
04:54,1
04:55,1
04:56,4
04:57,3
04:59,9
05:04,1
05:06,7
05:08,5
05:12,6
05:12,7
05:17,2

05:25,7

Zahit fir
Vereinsrang
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre
27. und 28. Juni 2015

Aktive
Steuermann Zahlt fur
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer Verein Zuschlag Total Zeit  Vereinsrang
Liichinger, Reto
73 ’ Limmat Club Zarich :
Suter, Beat 8 G8:28,0
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre
27. und 28. Juni 2015

Senioren

Rang

1
2

L

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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Kranz

*

Steuermann

Vorderfahrer

Wunderlin, Rolf
Weidmann, Sven
Liniger, Andreas
Miiller, Jorg

Rotach, Andreé
Wyden, Roger
Borer, Patrik

Ulrich, Marcel
Corminboeuf, Simon
Herger, Stefan
Luginbiihl, Marc
Streun, Daniel
Gysler, Jiirg

Diirr, Cyrille

Dubs, Rolf

Diirst, Nik

Glauser, Beat
Giinther, Patrick
Hauselmann , Roland
Flubacher, Beat
Amann, Beat
Schaad, Silvio
Grella, Bruno
Rindlisbacher, Stefan
Weishaupt, Heinz
Jeger, Rolf

Minder, Claude
Werner, Nils
Dettling, Alain
Karasek, Simon
Schait, Kurt
Niederer, Roland
Biihler, Martin
Sommerhalder, Martin
Giamboni, Marzio
Parrat, Yves

Verein

WFV Ryburg Méhlin
WFV Horburg Basel
Rhein Club Basel
Fischer-Club Basel
WFV Birsfelden
WFV Bern-Nord
AWS Birsfelden
Limmat Club Zirich
WSC Bern
Fahrgemeinschaft
Rhein Club Basel
WFYV Birsfelden
WEFV Horburg Basel
NC Basel

WEFC Hard-Zrich
WEFV Horburg Basel
WFC Hard-Zurich

Fischer-Club Basel

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

20

30

20

Total Zeit

03:45,5
03:58,4
04:01,6
04:03,8
04:04,7
04:06,2
04:07,1
04:14,7
04:17,0
04:20,0
04:25,7
04:35,9
04:48,9
04:51,3
05:08,5
05:18,9
05:51,7

06:22,4

Zanlt fur
Vereinsrang

*

*
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Veteranen

Rang

1
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Kranz

*

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Stalder, André
Stalder, Valerio

Neuenschwander, Markus
Neuenschwander, Urs

Stauffer, Heinz
Schenk, Roland
Meury, Walti
Saladin, Erwin
Witschi, George
Graf, Rudolf
Tschudin, Egon
Rudin, Beat
Krebs, Andi
Leonhard, Beat
Weber, Oskar
Kleinbub, Heinz
Thurneysen, Jacques
Keller, Daniel
Richmond, Craig
Sparks, Brian
Schneuwly, René
Perret, Stefan
Bochud, Jean-Louis
Keller, Roger
Aeberhard, Urs
Aeberhard, Hans
Martin, Heinz
Mohler, Hansruedi
Neuweiler, Beat
Gerig, Ueli
Bichsel, Ruedi
Bachmann, Hans
Brogli, Peter
Vuille, Hanspeter
Brechbiihler, Aldo
Brechbiihler, Marco
Gerig, Beat
Keller, Beat
Sauter, Hanspeter
Amgwerd, Franz
Egli, Hansdpeter
Leiser, Robert
Iberg, Christian
Rudin, Stefan
Fedeli, Christian
Becker, Thomas
Kolb, Gilles
Schaffner, Victor

Verein

RC Breite Basel
WEFV St. Alban Basel
WFV Birsfelden
WFV Muttenz

WFV Bern-Neubriick
WFV Muttenz
Limmat Club Zurich
Fahrgemeinschaft
NC Basel

Limmat Club Zurich
WFV Birsfelden
AWS Birsfelden
ASV Grossbasel-Ost
RC Breite Basel

NC Zurich

WEFV Bern-Neubriick

AWS Birsfelden

WFV Rhenania St. Johann B

NC Zrich
Limmat Club Zirich
AWS Birsfelden

WFV Horburg Basel

Wassersportverein Aarau

Zuschlag

0

10

WFV Rhenania St. JohannB 0

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Total Zeit

03:55,5

04:09,6

04:14,2

04:15,8

04:22,2

04:25,0

04:26,7

04:27,0

04:33,4

04:36,6

04:40,4

04:41,7

04:48,7

04:49,2

04:49,2

04:49,5

04:49,7

04:52,6

04:57,0

04:59,5

05:04,4

05:04,8

05:04,9

05:05,4

Zahit fir
Vereinsrang

*
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Gesamftrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre
27. und 28. Juni 2015

Veteranen

Rang  Kranz

25
26
7
28
29

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

QOettli, Marcel

Garatti, Alfresd
Gasser, Claude
Lehmann, Daniel
Bruhin, Heiri
Burgermeister, Bruno
Pescatore, Gian
Bindschadler, Heinz
Frey, Willi

Zweifel, Bruno

Verein

WFV Rhenania St. Johann B

WEFV St. Alban Basel

Limmat Club Ztrich

Limmat Club Zirich

Limmat Club Zrich

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

Total Zeit

05:07,1

05:11,6

05:13,4

05:28,5

05:37,5

Zahit fir
Vereinsrang

*

*
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Gesamftrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Frauen
Rang Kranz

1 *

7
3
4
5
6
T
8

© by Mepro AG

Steuermann
Vorderfahrer

Kohler, Fabienne
Notter, Antje

Corminboeuf, Michéle

Waldmeier, Nicole
Schwab, Sabrina
Gosteli, Dominique
Zimmermann, Luzia
Biihimann, Cornelia
Aebi , Steh
Schmidli, Sandra
Luginbiihl, Simone
Gasser, Dominique
Steiner, Felicitas
Perron, Claudia
Wiist, Jolanda
Wittlin, Fabienne

Verein

WFV Rupperswil
WFYV Birsfelden
Fahrgemeinschaft
WFV Birsfelden

Aare Club Matte Bern
Fahrgemeinschaft
Limmat Club Zirich

WFV St. Alban Basel

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

10

10

15

15

10

Total Zeit

04:56,3

05:09,3

05:16,4

05:41,4

05:42,8

05:44,7

06:14,5

06:17,4

Zanlt fur
Vereinsrang

*
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Gesamftrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre
27. und 28. Juni 2015

Schiiler
Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer Verein Zuschlag
1 % Llscher, Rebekka WEV Rubperswil
Sutter, Monika ppatew 0
2 %  Weishaupt, Sven ——
Eichenberger, Lars WEV Horbirg Basel g
3 = Dossegger, Sarah WEVR i ”
Schirer, Lea HppEraw! 0
4 Jordi, Nico
Bredlmanty: Lara Aare Club Matte Bern 15
5 Becker, Moritz W — e
Haberstich, David assersportverein Aarau 0
6 Pauli, Jasmine WEV R i
Pauli, Anina pRers 13
7 Hunziker, Noah
Hunziker, Mathis NE-Basel S
Taverna, Ivo :
8 Do Limmat Club Zirich 0
Hanzi , Dylan
© by Mepro AG Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Total Zeit

02:29,1

02:50,3

03:16,7

03:29,7

03:37,2

03:56,3

04:41,7

04:42,5

Zahlt fur
Vereinsrang
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Jungfahrer

Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer

1 %  Lathi, Alina
Gasser, Raphael

Verein

WFV Muttenz

2 x Bickkayng, BEGe Aare Club Matte Bern
Brodmann, Lara

3 % Luscher, Dominik WEV Rupperswil
Suter, Adrian

4 Gasser, Gianni WEV Muttenz
Scheidegger, Tim

5 Schwarz, Jan
Zumsteg, Florian MCVRRG0

6 Streun, Florian WEV Bern-Nord
Streun, Lukas

7 22::: ::::: Aare Club Matte Bern

8 Wil st Limmat Club Zrich
Shaw, Harry

9 ERZNTanN, luktin Fischer-Club Basel
Seiler, Tobias
Frey, Monika i

10 Callara, Emil WFV Rupperswil

11 Fhibaobar Loce WFV Birsfelden
Urfer, Fabio

© by Mepro AG Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

15

10

10

25

20

15

Total Zeit
02:28,3
02:37,6
02:38,6
02:50,6
02:55,3
03:01,1
03:20,5
03:36,0
04:05,1
04:45,2

05:03,8

Zahlt filr
Vereinsrang
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Gesamtrangliste

22. Nationales Weidlings-Paarwettfahre

27. und 28. Juni 2015

Junioren

Steuermann
Rang Kranz Vorderfahrer

1 % Roémmelt, Till
Burkardt, Adrian

Verein

NC Basel

2 * Borer, Fabian . ]
Lutz, Colin Fischer-Club Basel
3 %  Bieri, Alex _
Suter, Stefan WFV Rupperswil
4 x=  Parrat, Tristan ' ]
Liechti, Tim Fischer-Club Basel
5 Amann, Jasmin .
Amann, Tobias Rhein Club Basel
6 Iberg, Sven _
Kolb, Lucien Fahrgemeinschaft
7 Marugg, Gian N
Zweifel, Till WFV Ryburg M&hlin
8 Wiist, Daniel .
Krivanek, Istvan AWS Birsfelden
- B."-‘ChUd, S AWS Birsfelden
Rizzieri, Luca
10 Schenk, Silvan , ]
Enzmann, Justin Fischer-Club Basel
11 Blihimann, Daniel i
Glinther, Marco ermn
12 Cody, Kevin
Hafliger, Pete NC Basel
13 Taverna, Matias _ B
Stadelmann, Gabriel Limmat Club Ziirich
14 Epple, Lars .
Weyeneth, Nadja WFV Birsfelden
Sy MbOas Sonntag, 28. Juni 2015 16:23

Zuschlag

0

30

20

25

Total Zeit

03:25,6

03:39,0

03:44,1

03:46,3

03:57,0

04:00,2

04:05,8

04:08,7

04:14,7

04:34,9

04:45,9

05:34,4

06:26,7

07:03,7

Zahlt fir
Vereinsrang
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